<<

(][]

O000000008s

J<]

KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA

KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
HOLUALOA

KAILUA KONA STUDIO

KAILUA KONA

KAILUA KONA STUDIO
KAILUA KONA STUDIO

KAILUA KONA

1

N — —= N —

1

1

1
]

N — — — 4

1
1

1
1
]

$1,850
$2,400

$1,700
$2,300
$2,400
$2,450
$2,600

$1,500
$2,200

$1,500
$1,650
$1,700

3/6/26

West Hawaii Property Management, LLC - (808) 339-3649
Long Term Rentals - First Island Realty

76-6274 Kololia street
76-6173 Lehua Road #B

Mary Love Realty
http:/www.maryloverealty.com/rentals

78-6982A WALUA ROAD
76-6271 Ali'i Drive Unit 8
75-5766 KUAKINI HWY #410
X 75-6016 Alii Drive Unit 311
79-7199 MAMALAHOA HWY B319

Coldwell Banker Property Management - (808) 329-5300
https://www.cbislandrentals.com/big-island-rentals

77-6575 Sea view Circle - Sea View 1
75-5730 Alahou St #17, Lono Kona Apts

ZILLOW
Rental Listings in Kailua Kona HI - 48 Rentals | Zillow

77-6575 Sea View Cir
75-5726 Lamaokeola St #B
78-6982A Walua Rd #A


https://www.firstislandrealty.com/rentals/long-term-rentals/
http://www.maryloverealty.com/rentals
https://www.cbislandrentals.com/big-island-rentals
https://www.zillow.com/kailua-kona-hi/rentals/

ORI IR IO IO IR I ORI U IR [ [T R TR TR IR )

KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
KAILUA KONA
WAIKOLOA
WAIKOLOA
WAIKOLOA
WAIKOLOA
WAIKOLOA
WAIKOLOA
WAIKOLOA
WAIKOLOA
WAIKOLOA
WAIMEA
WAIMEA
WAIMEA
WAIMEA
WAIMEA

N = — —

STUDIO
STUDIO

N N — —

STUDIO
1

N = = W = NNNNNN-=="NNNNNN="NNNN — = —

NN NRNRN— = = NN =N = NNN — — o a0 a0 N — — — 0 a0

$1,724
$1,900
$2,000
$2104
$2,190
$2,200
$2,200
$2,200
$2,200
$2,300
$2,300
$2,300
$2,350
$2,400
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,723
$2,750
$2,800
$2,800
$2,850
$2,850
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$1,456
$1,675
$2,350
$2,400
$2,650
$2,775
$2,800
$2,800
$2,900
$1,300
$1,430
$2,100
$2,500
$3,000

74-984 Manawalea St
(Undisclosed Address), Kailua Kona
73-4177 Holu St #B
73-4180 Ulu Wini PI
75-6040 Alii Dr #301
75-5776 Kuakini Hwy APT 119
73-1123 Alihilani PI
75-5681 Kuakini Hwy APT 320
75-5730 Alahou St
78-7054 Kamehameha lii Rd APT 304
76-6271 Alii Dr APT 8
76-6182 Plumeria Rd #B
78-230 Kahaluu Rd
76-6173 Lehua Rd
75-5669 Kuakini Hwy #0
74-5164 Puuokaliu Pl #3
73-4161 Kaalele Pl #B
(Undisclosed Address), Kailua Kona
73-6081 Alii Dr #Aa203
75-6009 Alii Dr APT C23
7-203 Alii Dr #7-203
75-6016 Alii Dr APT 115
75-6081 Alii Dr APT U105
76-6194 Mania Ln
78-7030 Alii Dr APT 405
73-1116 Nuuanu PI
75-184 Ala Onaona St #D
68-3491 Iwikuamoo Dr
68-1793 Lina Poepoe St Unit 2
68-3932 Ehu Kai Loop #3407
68 3831 Lua Kula Street Fairway Terrace 3/6 8 K #202
68-3883 Lua Kula St
68-3890 Lua Kula St APT 1403
68-3831 Lua Kula St #B203
683831 Lua Kula St #F101
68-1754 Melia St APT A1l
64-660 Puu Olu PI
62-2600 Ouli Ekahi PI
(Undisclosed Address), Kamuela,
65-1225 Puu Opelu Rd #C
64-5151 Kalake St #A

NOW
NOW
MARCH 12TH
NOW
MAY 1ST
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
APRIL1ST
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
APRIL1ST
APRIL16TH
NOW
NOW
NOW
NOW
MAY 1ST
MARCH 15TH
APRIL1ST
NOW
APRIL1ST
APRIL1ST
MARCH 22ND
NOW
MARCH 16TH
NOW
NOW
NOW
APRILIST
NOW
NOW
MAY 1ST
NOW
NOW
JUNE 18TH
NOW
NOW



