

3/6/26

**West Hawaii Property Management, LLC - (808) 339-3649**

[Long Term Rentals – First Island Realty](#)

Location	Bed	Bath	Price	HUD	Util	Address	Available	Pets
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$1,850			76-6274 Kololia street	NOW	X
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,400			76-6173 Lehua Road #B	NOW	
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								

**Mary Love Realty**

<http://www.maryloverealty.com/rentals>

Location	Bed	Bath	Price	HUD	Util	Address	Available	Pets
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$1,700			78-6982A WALUA ROAD	NOW	X
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	2	1	\$2,300			76-6271 Ali'i Drive Unit 8	NOW	X
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,400			75-5766 KUAKINI HWY #410	NOW	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,450		x	75-6016 Alii Drive Unit 311	NOW	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> HOLUALOA	2	2	\$2,600			79-7199 MAMALAOA HWY B319	NOW	
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								

**Coldwell Banker Property Management - (808) 329-5300**

<https://www.cbislandrentals.com/big-island-rentals>

Location	Bed	Bath	Price	HUD	Util	Address	Available	Pets
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	STUDIO	1	\$1,500			77-6575 Sea view Circle - Sea View 1	NOW	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,200			75-5730 Alahou St #17, Lono Kona Apts	NOW	
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								
<input type="checkbox"/>								

**ZILLOW**

[Rental Listings in Kailua Kona HI - 48 Rentals | Zillow](#)

Location	Bed	Bath	Price	HUD	Util	Address	Available	Pets
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	STUDIO	1	\$1,500			77-6575 Sea View Cir	NOW	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	STUDIO	1	\$1,650			75-5726 Lamaoakeola St #B	NOW	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$1,700			78-6982A Walua Rd #A	NOW	X

✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$1,724		74-984 Manawalea St	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$1,900	X	(Undisclosed Address), Kailua Kona	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,000	X	73-4177 Holu St #B	MARCH 12TH	X
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	1	\$2,104	X	73-4180 Ulu Wini Pl	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	STUDIO	1	\$2,190		75-6040 Alii Dr #301	MAY 1ST	X
✓	KAILUA KONA	STUDIO	1	\$2,200		75-5776 Kuakini Hwy APT 119	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,200	X	73-1123 Alihilani Pl	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,200	X	75-5681 Kuakini Hwy APT 320	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,200		75-5730 Alahou St	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	2	\$2,300		78-7054 Kamehameha Iii Rd APT 304	APRIL 1ST	
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	1	\$2,300		76-6271 Alii Dr APT 8	NOW	X
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	1	\$2,300		76-6182 Plumeria Rd #B	NOW	X
✓	KAILUA KONA	STUDIO	1	\$2,350		78-230 Kahaluu Rd	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,400	X	76-6173 Lehua Rd	NOW	X
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,500		75-5669 Kuakini Hwy #0	APRIL 1ST	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,500	X	74-5164 Puuokaliu Pl #3	APRIL 16TH	X
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,500		73-4161 Kaalele Pl #B	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	1	\$2,500	X	(Undisclosed Address), Kailua Kona	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	2	\$2,723		73-6081 Alii Dr #Aa203	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	2	\$2,750		75-6009 Alii Dr APT C23	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	2	\$2,800		7-203 Alii Dr #7-203	MAY 1ST	
✓	KAILUA KONA	1	1	\$2,800		75-6016 Alii Dr APT 115	MARCH 15TH	X
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	2	\$2,850		75-6081 Alii Dr APT U105	APRIL 1ST	
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	1	\$2,850		76-6194 Mania Ln	NOW	
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	2	\$3,000		78-7030 Alii Dr APT 405	APRIL 1ST	
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	2	\$3,000		73-1116 Nuuanu Pl	APRIL 1ST	X
✓	KAILUA KONA	2	1	\$3,000	X	75-184 Ala Onaona St #D	MARCH 22ND	
✓	WAIKOLOA	2	1	\$1,456		68-3491 Iwikuamoo Dr	NOW	X
✓	WAIKOLOA	1	1	\$1,675		68-1793 Lina Poepoe St Unit 2	MARCH 16TH	X
✓	WAIKOLOA	1	1	\$2,350		68-3932 Ehu Kai Loop #3407	NOW	
✓	WAIKOLOA	2	2	\$2,400		68 3831 Lua Kula Street Fairway Terrace 3/6 8 K #202	NOW	
✓	WAIKOLOA	2	2	\$2,650		68-3883 Lua Kula St	NOW	
✓	WAIKOLOA	2	2	\$2,775		68-3890 Lua Kula St APT 1403	APRIL 1ST	X
✓	WAIKOLOA	2	2	\$2,800		68-3831 Lua Kula St #B203	NOW	
✓	WAIKOLOA	2	2	\$2,800		683831 Lua Kula St #F101	NOW	
✓	WAIKOLOA	2	2.5	\$2,900		68-1754 Melia St APT A111	MAY 1ST	
✓	WAIMEA	1	1	\$1,300		64-660 Puu Olu Pl	NOW	
✓	WAIMEA	3	1.5	\$1,430	X	62-2600 Ouli Ekahi Pl	NOW	
✓	WAIMEA	1	1	\$2,100	X	(Undisclosed Address), Kamuela,	JUNE 18TH	
✓	WAIMEA	1	1	\$2,500	X	65-1225 Puu Opelu Rd #C	NOW	
✓	WAIMEA	4	3	\$3,000		64-5151 Kalake St #A	NOW	